Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Abeita, Pierce Andrew

Baird, Kena Marie

Bednarczyk, Tiffany Mae

Boge, Joshua Douglas

Camacho, Alexis Agustin

Conito, Mckinley Kim

Cowle, Janine Jacalyn

Davis, Marcos Jose

Duffy, Samantha Rose

Givens, Leighton Richard
Goetzke, Nicholas Oscar

Gomez Moreno, Gilberto
Guibord, Tyler Joseph
Martinez, Juan Carlos

Medina, Christian Manuel

Miller, Deanna May

Olson, Jimmy Roy

Oser, Tracy Lee

Pickerign, Michael J
Pusheck, Joseph Thadeus

Gender

Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

1998
1981

1995
1988
2004
2004
1974

1986

1994

1988
1987

1968
1984
1963
1993
1975
1962

1969

1979
1964

26
43

29
36
20
19
49

38

30

36
37

56
39
61
31
49
62

54

45
60

Date In

10/13/2024
10/12/2024

10/9/2024
10/10/2024
10/9/2024
10/14/2024
10/13/2024

10/14/2024

10/8/2024

10/12/2024
10/13/2024

10/13/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

10/12/2024
10/7/2024
10/9/2024

10/10/2024

10/8/2024
10/12/2024

Release
Date

Charges

POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND
STIMULANT DRUGS
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

WARRANT OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Adult Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Possession of marijuana

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

ENDANGERING SAFETY - INTENTIONALLY POINT
FIREARM

ENDANGERING SAFETY - INTENTIONALLY POINT
FIREARM AT LEO/FIRE/EMS

HIT AND RUN - ATTENDED OR OCCUPIED
RESISTS BY REFUSING TO COMPLY



Schnoor, Lisa Therese Female 1968 56 10/10/2024 PROBATION VIOLATION

Simons, Nicole Marie Female 1974 50 10/8/2024 BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
PROBATION VIOLATION
THEFT FROM A COIN MACHINE - MISDEMEANOR

Steinbuch, Douglas Edward Male 1957 66 10/12/2024 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE
Ulusow, Yusuf Ahmed Male 1977 47 10/8/2024 ASSAULT BY PRISONER - BODILY FLUID
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Uresti, Jorge Humberto Male 1991 32 10/12/2024 FAIL TO STOP FOR OFFICER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Wallin, Katrina Joellen Marie Female 2007 17 10/9/2024 CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY
HARM
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Xiong, Chi Meng Male 2004 20 10/10/2024

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 27
Female: 9
Male: 18



