Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Abeita, Pierce Andrew	Male	1998	26	10/13/2024		
Baird, Kena Marie	Female	1981	43	10/12/2024		POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND STIMULANT DRUGS PROBATION VIOLATION
Bednarczyk, Tiffany Mae	Female	1995	29	10/9/2024		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Boge, Joshua Douglas	Male	1988	36	10/10/2024		
Camacho, Alexis Agustin	Male	2004	20	10/9/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Conito, Mckinley Kim	Male	2004	19	10/14/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Cowle, Janine Jacalyn	Female	1974	49	10/13/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Davis, Marcos Jose	Male	1986	38	10/14/2024		POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G
<u>Duffy, Samantha Rose</u>	Female	1994	30	10/8/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Givens, Leighton Richard	Male	1988	36	10/12/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Goetzke, Nicholas Oscar	Male	1987	37	10/13/2024		Adult Possession of Drug Paraphernalia OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE Possession of marijuana
Gomez Moreno, Gilberto	Male	1968	56	10/13/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Guibord, Tyler Joseph	Male	1984	39	10/7/2024		
Martinez, Juan Carlos	Male	1963	61	10/7/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Medina, Christian Manuel	Male	1993	31	10/12/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Miller, Deanna May	Female	1975	49	10/7/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Olson, Jimmy Roy	Male	1962	62	10/9/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Oser, Tracy Lee	Female	1969	54	10/10/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Pickerign, Michael J	Male	1979	45	10/8/2024		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Pusheck, Joseph Thadeus	Male	1964	60	10/12/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER ENDANGERING SAFETY - INTENTIONALLY POINT FIREARM ENDANGERING SAFETY - INTENTIONALLY POINT FIREARM AT LEO/FIRE/EMS HIT AND RUN - ATTENDED OR OCCUPIED RESISTS BY REFUSING TO COMPLY

Schnoor, Lisa Therese	Female	1968	56	10/10/2024	PROBATION VIOLATION
Simons, Nicole Marie	Female	1974	50	10/8/2024	BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS PROBATION VIOLATION THEFT FROM A COIN MACHINE - MISDEMEANOR
Steinbuch, Douglas Edward	Male	1957	66	10/12/2024	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
<u>Ulusow, Yusuf Ahmed</u>	Male	1977	47	10/8/2024	ASSAULT BY PRISONER - BODILY FLUID DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
<u>Uresti</u> , <u>Jorge Humberto</u>	Male	1991	32	10/12/2024	FAIL TO STOP FOR OFFICER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Wallin, Katrina Joellen Marie	Female	2007	17	10/9/2024	CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY HARM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Xiong, Chi Meng	Male	2004	20	10/10/2024	
Bookings in the Last 7 Days					
Total: 27 Female: 9 Male: 18					